
 

 
 

 

Course Contacts: Kylie Shannon 0419 196 187 

   Janiece McCarthy 0447 497 515 

Upcoming Course Dates 
Mid North SA 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Jan-June 

 Clare Clare Town Hall, Act ID: 100527244 

 Stan Scott Meeting Room, 229 Main North Rd 
 

8 February – 15 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 8 & Fri 9 February 

• Thu 15 & Fri 16 February 

• Thu 22 & Fri 23 February 

• Thu 29 February & Fri 1 March 

• Thu 7 & Fri 8 March 

• Thu 14 & Fri 15 March 

Port Pirie Red Cross Centre Act ID: 100527255 

 Function Room, 135 Ellen St 
 

19 February – 27 March Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Mon 19 & Tue 20 February 

• Mon 26 & Tue 27 February 

• Mon 4 & Tue 5 March 

• Tue 12 March 

• Mon 18 & Tue 19 March 

• Mon 25, Tue 26 & Wed 27 March 

Peterborough Steamtown Heritage Centre, Act ID: 100526815 

 Board Room, 2 Telford Ave 
 

8 April – 14 May Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Mon 8 & Tue 9 April 

• Mon 15 & Tue 16 April 

• Mon 22 & Tue 23 April 

• Mon 29 & Tue 30 April 

• Mon 6 & Tue 7 May 

• Mon 13 & Tue 14 May 

Nuriootpa AtWork, 65a Murray St Act ID: 100526529 
 

1 May – 6 June Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Wed 1 & Thu 2 May 

• Wed 8 & Thu 9 May 

• Wed 15 & Thu 16 May 

• Wed 22 & Thu 23 May 

• Wed 29 & Thu 30 May 

• Wed 5 & Thu 6 June 

 


